
NOTICES SENT TO FOR FILE 091458: 

 

NAME ADDRESS DATE NOTICE SENT 

Rocky Marcoux DCD 1/5/11   

See Attached List  x   

Ald. Kovac  x   

Andy and Janet Martin crablake@sbcglobal.net x   

Sarah Patch Patch5@ameritech.net x   

Dawn McCarthy Historic Water Tower 

Neighborhood 

PO Box 668 

53201 

x   

Jeff Bentoff Historic Water Tower 

Neighborhood 

PO Box 668 

53201 

jeff@bentoff.com 

x   

Robert Elsner relsner@wild80.org x   

Claudia Bodine claudiabodine@att.net x   

Lynn Vice drlynnavice@aol.com x   

Tiffany Tinsey ttinsey@yahoo.com x   

Mary Ann Wright Maryann.wright@jci.com x   

Russell Borkin rlborkin@gmail.com 1/6/11   

Judy Christofferson tomnjudy@mail.milwpc.com x   

Bob Connolly bcconnolly@jamescompany.com x   

Bruce Fetter bruf@uwm.edu x   

James Green Green8477@att.net x   

Jeff Jordan Jjordan8@mac.com x   

Miriam Reading msrrhm@aol.com x   

Sr. Mary Elizabeth Cullen Mcullen1@columbia-

stmarys.org 

x   

Cathy Startt jdstartt@sbcglobal.net x   

Fred Stoltz fstoltz@jamescompany.com x   
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